MATERIALS
- Body : stain steel/nickel/Hastelloy®
- Ball : Stain Steel
- Shaft : Stain Steel
- Seat, inserts, Gland packing and
gaskets, P.T.F.E. (Other materials on
request)
- o'ring VITON® or CHEMRAZ®

APPLICATION
+ ACTUATOR
Order information
TYPE
2
DN FLANGE
04 = 20 = 3/4"
10 = 25 = 1"
11 = 32 = 1"1/4
13 = 40 = 1"1/2
20 = 50 = 2"
23 = 65 = 2"1/2
30 = 80 = 3"
40 = 100 = 4"
60 = 150 = 6"
MOUNTING
H : HORIZONTAL
V : VERTICAL
F : TANK BOTTOM
C : WALL
MATERIAL
H - ALLOY C276
I - STAINLESS
STEEL
CONNECTION
P - PN16/10 > DN150
O - PN10 > DN150
A - ASA 150
B - ASA 300
W - BW
Y - SW
CAPACITY
026 : 25 ML
051 : 50 ML
101 : 100 ML
VARIANCE
E : EPDM
K : GASKET KALREZ®
Z : SPECIAL
H : HIGH
TEMPERATURE